Pes - Finn

Startovni Cislo - 17

Béh - Sobota

Disciplina
Outrun
Lift
Fetch
Drive
Shed
Pen
Single
Celkem

OLF

Rozhod¢i - Nicolas Seux

Max

20

10

20

30

10

10

10

Handler - Veronika Rybnickova

Ziskano

12.00

8.00

17.00

27.00

10.00

TIME

TIME

Poznamka

74

37



https://herdio.cz/app/dogs/55
https://herdio.cz/app/user/44
https://herdio.cz/app/competitions/6/groups/28/fields/36

Pes - Finn Handler - Veronika Rybnickova

Startovni Cislo - 18

Béh - Nedéle
Disciplina Max Ziskano Poznamka
Outrun 20 1.00
Lift 10 8.00
Fetch 20 2.00
Drive 30 RET
Shed 10 RET
Pen 10 RET
Single 10 RET
Celkem 0
OLF 0

Rozhod¢éi - Nicolas Seux



https://herdio.cz/app/dogs/55
https://herdio.cz/app/user/44
https://herdio.cz/app/competitions/6/groups/28/fields/37

Pes Handler

Béh
Disciplina Max
Outrun 20
Lift 10
Fetch 20
Drive 30
Shed 10
Pen 10
Single 10
Celkem
OLF
Rozhoddéi
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